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Blooms Superannuation Fund

Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2018

Income

Investment Income

Interest Received

Property Income
Contribution Income

Personal Non Concessional
Total Income

Expenses

ASIC Fees

Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees
Investment Losses

Changes in Market Values
Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax
Income Tax Expense
Benefits accrued as a result of operations

The accompanying notes form part of these financial statements.

Refer to compilation report

Note

2018 2017
$ $
54 W3 4
24,420 \\/4 5,000
47 \W1 46
24,521 5,050
47 S8 46
0 453
2112 F12 0
2,159 499
22,362 4,551
3,664 F9 676
18,698 3,875
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Blooms Superannuation Fund [N i
Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2018

Note 2018 2017

$ $
Assets
Investments
Real Estate Properties (Overseas - Residential) 2 187,575 182,963
Total Investments 187,575 182,963
F11

Other Assets
Westpac Account 5229 23,918 6,167
Total Other Assets 23,918 6,167
Total Assets 211,493 189,130
Less:
Liabilities
Income Tax Payable 10,698 \\/6 7,034
Total Liabilities 10,698 7,034
Net assets available to pay benefits 200,795 182,096
Represented by:
Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
Coates, Jacqueline - Accumulation 200,795 F10 182,096
Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts 200,795 182,096

Refer to compilation report

The accompanying notes form part of these financial statements.
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Blooms Superannuation Fund N s

Notes to the Financial Statements
For the year ended 30 June 2018

Note 1: Summary of Significant Accounting Policies

The trustees have prepared the financial statements on the basis that the Superannuation Fund is a non-reporting entity because
there are no users dependent on general purpose financial statements. The financial statements are therefore special purpose
financial statements that have been prepared in order to meet the requirements of the Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act
1993 and associated Regulations, the trust deed of the Fund and the needs of members.

The financial statements have been prepared on a cash basis and are based on historical costs, except for investments which
have been measured at market value.

The following significant accounting policies, which are consistent with the policies applied in the previous period unless otherwise
stated, have been adopted in the preparation of the financial statements.

The financial statements were authorised for issue by the Director(s).

a. Measurement of Investments
The Fund initially recognises:

(i) an investment when it controls the future economic benefits expected to flow from the asset. For financial assets, the
trade date is considered to be the date on which control of the future economic benefits attributable to the asset
passes to the Fund; and

(ii) a financial liability on the date it becomes a party to the contractual provisions of the instrument.

Investments of the Fund have been measured at market value, which refers to the amount that a willing buyer could
reasonably be expected to pay to acquire an asset from a willing seller if the following assumptions were made:

- that the buyer and the seller deal with each other at arm’s length in relation to the sale;
- that the sale occurred after proper marketing of the asset; and
- that the buyer and the seller acted knowledgeably and prudentially in relation to the sale.

Market value has been determined as follows:

(i) shares and other securities listed on the Australian Securities Exchange by reference to the relevant market quotations
at the end of the reporting period;

(ii) units in managed funds by reference to the unit redemption price at the end of the reporting period;

(iii) fixed-interest securities by reference to the redemption price at the end of the reporting period;

(iv) unlisted investments are stated at trustees’ assessment based on estimated market value at balance date or where

necessary, an external valuer’s opinion; and

(v) investment properties at the trustees’ assessment of the market value or where necessary a qualified independent
valuer’s opinion at the end of reporting period.

Financial liabilities, such as trade creditors and other payables, are measured at the gross value of the outstanding balance at the
end of the reporting period. The trustees have determined that the gross values of the Fund’s financial liabilities is equivalent to
their market values. Any remeasurement changes in the gross values of non-current financial liabilities (including liabilities for
members’ accrued benefits) are recognised in the operating statement in the periods in which they occur.

b. Cash and Cash Equivalents

Cash and cash equivalents include cash on hand and at call, deposits with banks and short-term, highly liquid investments
that are readily convertible to cash and subject to an insignificant risk of change in value.

c. Revenue
Revenue is recognised to the extent that it is probable that the economic benefits will flow to the Fund and the revenue can
be reliably measured. Revenue is recognised at the fair value of the consideration received or receivable.

Refer to compilation report
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Blooms Superannuation Fund N A B

Notes to the Financial Statements
For the year ended 30 June 2018

Interest revenue
Interest revenue is recognised in respect of fixed-interest securities, and cash and cash equivalent balances. Interest
revenue is recognised upon receipt.

Dividend revenue
Dividend revenue is recognised when the dividend has been paid or, in the case of dividend reinvestment schemes, when the
dividend is credited to the benefit of the fund.

Rental revenue
Rental revenue arising from operating leases on investment properties is recognised upon receipt.

Distribution revenue
Distributions from unit trusts and managed funds are recognised as at the date the unit value is quoted ex-distribution and if not
received at the end of the reporting period, are reflected in the statement of financial position as a receivable at market value.

Remeasurement changes in market values

Remeasurement changes in the market values of assets are recognised as income and determined as the difference
between the market value at year-end or consideration received (if sold during the year) and the market value as at the
prior year-end or cost (if acquired during the period).

Contributions
Contributions and transfers in are recognised when the control and the benefits from the revenue have been attained and
are recorded by the Fund, gross of any taxes, in the period to which they relate.

d. Liability for Accrued Benefits

The liability for accrued benefits represents the Fund's present obligation to pay benefits to members and beneficiaries, and
has been calculated as the difference between the carrying amount of the assets and the carrying amount of the other
payables and income tax liabilities as at the end of the reporting period.

e. Critical Accounting Estimates and Judgements

The preparation of financial statements requires the trustees to make judgements, estimates and assumptions that affect the
application of accounting policies and the reported amounts of assets and liabilities, income and expenses. Actual results

may differ from these estimates.

Estimates and underlying assumptions are reviewed on an ongoing basis. Revisions to accounting estimates are
recognised in the period in which the estimate is revised and in any future period affected.

Note 2: Real Estate Properties (Overseas - Residential)

2018 2017

$ $

L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple 187,575 182,963
187,575 182,963

Note 3: Banks and Term Deposits

Refer to compilation report



Blooms Superannuation Fund

Notes to the Financial Statements
For the year ended 30 June 2018

F7
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Banks

Westpac Account 5229

Note 4: Rental Income

L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple

Note 5:Unrealised Movements in Market Value

Real Estate Properties (Overseas - Residential)

L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple

Total Unrealised Movement

Realised Movements in Market Value

Total Realised Movement

Changes in Market Values

Refer to compilation report

2018

23,918

23,918

2017

6,167

2018
$

24,420

6,167

24,420

2017

5,000

2018

2,112)

5,000

(2,112)

2017

(2,112)

2018

2017

(2,112)
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Blooms Superannuation Fund
Blooms Investment Holdings Pty Ltd ACN: 606616264

Trustees Declaration

The directors of the trustee company have determined that the fund is not a reporting entity and that the special purpose financial
statements should be prepared in accordance with the accounting policies described in Note 1 to the financial statements.

The directors of the trustee company declare that:

(i) the financial statements and notes to the financial statements for the year ended 30 June 2018 present fairly, in all material
respects, the financial position of the superannuation fund at 30 June 2018 and the results of its operations for the year ended on
that date in accordance with the accounting policies described in Note 1 to the financial statements;

(ii) the financial statements and notes to the financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the requirements of the
trust deed; and

(iii) the operation of the superannuation fund has been carried out in accordance with its trust deed and in compliance with the
requirements of the Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act 1993 and associated Regulations during the year ended 30 June
2018.

Specifically, the directors of the trustee company declare that:

- in accordance with s120 of the Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act 1993, no individual trustee has been or is a
disqualified person;

- the fund has satisfactory title to all assets, all assets are unencumbered and free from charge as prescribed by s50 of the
Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act 1993 and reg13.14 of the Superannuation Industry (Supervision) Act 1994; and

- to the knowledge of the directors of the trustee company, there have been no events or transactions subsequent to the
balance date which could have a material impact on the fund. Where such events have occurred, the effect of such events
has been accounted and noted in the fund’s financial statements.

Signed in accordance with a resolution of the directors of the trustee company by:

Jacqueline Coates
Blooms Investment Holdings Pty Ltd
Director

Dated this ......ccccoiviiiiie day of ..o



F9

Blooms Superannuation Fund N s

Statement of Taxable Income
For the year ended 30 June 2018

2018

$

Benefits accrued as a result of operations 22,362.00
Less E3

Non Taxable Contributions 47.00

47.00

Add

Decrease in MV of investments 2,112.00

2,112.00

Taxable Income or Loss 24,427.00

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 3,664.05

CURRENT TAX OR REFUND T 366405

Supervisory Levy 259.00

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE 3,923.05
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Blooms Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Mlal10

Jacqueline Coates

The Barn 4 Mary Street

KAPUNDA, South Australia, 5373, Australia

Your Details
Date of Birth :

Age:

Tax File Number:
Date Joined Fund:
Service Period Start
Date Left Fund:
Member Code:
Account Start Date
Account Phase:

Account Description:

Date:

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A
01/07/1963 Vested Benefits 200,794
54 Total Death Benefit 200,794
Provided
01/07/2015
28/02/1994

COATJO001
01/07/2015
Accumulation Phase

Accumulation

Your Balance

Total Benefits

Preservation Compo

nents

Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Tax Components
Tax Free

Taxable

Investment Earnings

Rate

Your Detailed Account Summary

200,794
Opening balance at 01/07/2017

200,794 Increases to Member account during the period
Employer Contributions
Personal Contributions (Concessional)
Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)
Government Co-Contributions

131,422 _—
Other Contributions

69,372 -
Proceeds of Insurance Policies
10%

Transfers In

Net Earnings

200,000 -
175,000 -
150,000 -
125,000 -
100,000 -

75,000 -

50,000 -

25,000 -

2018

Internal Transfer In

Decreases to Member account during the period
Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions
Division 293 Tax

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out
Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Internal Transfer Out

Closing balance at 30/06/2018

This Year

182,096

a7 W1-W2

22,315

3,664

200,794
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Blooms Superannuation Fund

Investment Summary Report
As at 30 June 2018

F11
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Investment Units

Market Price

Market Value Average Cost Accounting Cost Unrealised Gain/ Portfolio
Gain/(Loss) (Loss)% Weight%
Cash/Bank Accounts
Westpac Account 5229 23,917.500000 2391750 S2 23,917.50 23,917.50 11.31%
23,917.50 23,917.50 0.00 % 11.31 %
Real Estate Properties (Overseas - Residential)
FRENCH L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du 1.00 187,575.030000 187,575.03 S11 237,884.55 237,884.55 (50,309.52) (21.15) % 88.69 %
Temple
187,575.03 237,884.55 (50,309.52) (21.15) % 88.69 %
211,492.53 261,802.05 (50,309.52) (19.22) % 100.00 %
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Blooms Superannuation Fund Mol s,
Market Movement Report
As at 30 June 2018

Unrealised Realised Total
Accounting
Cost Market Accounting Accounting
Investment  Date Description Units Movement Movement Depreciation Balance Consideration Cost Base Profit/(loss)
L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple
01/07/2017 Opening Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 182,963.47 0.00 0.00 0.00
23/03/2018 Instalment 0.00 6,292.50 0.00 0.00 189,255.97 0.00 0.00 0.00
26/06/2018 Instalment 0.00 431.16 0.00 0.00 189,687.13 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2018 Revaluation 0.00 0.00 (2,112.10) 0.00 187,575.03 0.00 0.00 0.00
30/06/2018 1.00 6,723.66 (2,112.10) 0.00 187,575.03 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Market Movement (2,112.10) 0.00 (2,112.10)




Blooms Superannuation Fund

CGT Register Report
As at 30 June 2018
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Investment Transaction Contract CGT Units Cost Base Cost Base Adj Cost Base Adj Reduced Cost Adjusted Cost Net Other Net Indexed Gross CGT Loss
Date Date Transaction Tax Def Tax Free Base Base Capital Gain Gain Discounted
Type Gain

Real Estate Properties (Overseas - Residential)

L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple

23/03/2018 30/09/2015 Instalment

26/06/2018 30/09/2015 Instalment

6,292.50 S4/S9

43116 S4/S10
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Blooms Superannuation Fund

Investment Income Report
As at 30 June 2018

F14

M alg..,

Assessable Income

Distributed Non-
) ) . . Other )
Total Interest/ Franking  Foreign Foreign (Excl. Capital TEN Deductions Capital Assessable
Investment Income Franked  Unfranked Other Credits Income  Credits *1 Gains) *2 Credits Gains  Payments
Bank Accounts
Westpac Account 5229 54.09 \W3 54.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.09 0.00 0.00
54.09 54.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.09 0.00 0.00
Real Estate Properties (Overseas - Residential)
FRENCH L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple 24,420.00 \\/4 24,420.00 24,420.00
24,420.00 24,420.00 24,420.00
24,474.09 54.09 0.00 24,420.00 0.00 24,474.09 0.00 0.00
Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains) 24,474.09
Net Capital Gain 0.00
Total Assessable Income 24,474.09

*
1 Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.

*
2 Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.
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Blooms Superannuation Fund

Unrealised Capital Gains Report
As at 30 June 2018

F15
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Investment Units Cost Tax Deferred CGT Cost Base Market Value  Projected Profit Taxable Profit Taxable Profit Taxable Profit
/Depreciation /(Loss) Indexation Discounted Notional

Real Estate Properties (Overseas - Residential)
L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple 1.00 237,884.55 0.00 237,884.55 187,575.0300 (50,309.52) 0.00 0.00 0.00
237,884.55 0.00 237,884.55 187,575.0300 (50,309.52) 0.00 0.00 0.00
237,884.55 0.00 237,884.55 187,575.0300 (50,309.52) 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Blooms Superannuation Fund INAL A B
Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2018
Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
24200 Contributions
(46.00) 24200/COATJO01 (Contributions) Coates, Jacqueline - 47.00
Accumulation
24700 Changes in Market Values of 2,112.10
Investments
25000 Interest Received
(3.54) 25000/Westpac5229 Westpac Account 5229 54.09
28000 Property Income
(5,000.00) 28000/FRENCH L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple 24,420.00
46.00 30800 ASIC Fees 47.00
41930 Property Expenses - Agents
Management Fees
452.97 41930/FRENCH L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple
675.75 48500 Income Tax Expense 3,664.05
3,874.82 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 18,697.94
50010 Opening Balance
(178,221.32) 50010/COATJO01 (Opening Balance) Coates, Jacqueline 182,096.14
- Accumulation
52420 Contributions
(46.00) 52420/COATJO01 (Contributions) Coates, Jacqueline - 47.00
Accumulation
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
(4,504.57) 53100/COATJIO001 (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Coates, 22,314.99
Jacqueline - Accumulation
53330 Income Tax
675.75 53330/COATJ001 (Income Tax) Coates, Jacqueline - 3,664.05
Accumulation
60400 Bank Accounts
6,167.07 60400/Westpac5229 Westpac Account 5229 23,917.50
77300 Real Estate Properties (Overseas -
Residential)
182,963.47 77300/FRENCH L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple 1.0000 187,575.03
(7,034.40) 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 10,698.45
239,677.67 239,677.67

Current Year Profit/(Loss): 22,361.99
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Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614
PART A Electronic lodgment declaration (Form P, T, F, SMSF or EX)

This declaration is to be completed where the tax return is to be lodged via an approved ATO electronic channel. It is the responsibility of the
taxpayer to retain this declaration for a period of five years after the declaration is made, penalties may apply for failure to do so.

Privac
The ATg is authorised by the Taxation Administration Act 1953 to request the provision of tax file numbers (TFNs). The ATO will use the TFNs to identify

each partner or beneficiary or entity in our records. It is not an offence not to provide the TFNs. However, you cannot lodge your tax return
electronically if you do not quote your TFN.

Taxation law authorises the ATO to collect information and disclose it to other government agencies, including personal information about the person
authorised to sign the declaration. For information about privacy go to ato.gov.au/privacy

The Australian Business Register

The Commissioner of Taxation, as Registrar of the Australian Business Register, may use the ABN and business details which you provide on this tax
return to maintain the integrity of the register.

Please refer to the privacy statement on the Australian Business Register (ABR) website (www.abr.gov.au) for further information — it outlines our
commitment to safeguarding your details.

Electronic funds transfer - direct debit

Where you have requested an EFT direct debit some of your details will be provided to your financial institution and the Tax Office's sponsor bank
to facilitate the payment of your taxation liability from your nominated account.

964 594 614 Year

Tax file number

Name of partnership, ‘BI oons Superannuation Fund
trust, fund or entity

| authorise my tax agent to electronically transmit this tax return via an approved ATO electronic channel.
Important

Before making this declaration please check to ensure that all income has been disclosed and the tax return is true and correct in every detail. If you are in
doubt about any aspect of the tax return, place all the facts before the Tax Office. The tax law provides heavy penalties for false or misleading statements
on tax returns.

Declaration: | declare that:

- the information provided to the agent for the preparation of this tax return, including any applicable schedules is true and correct, and

- the agent is authorised to lodge this tax return.

Signature of partner,
trustee or director Date

PART B Electronic funds transfer consent

This declaration is to be completed when an electronic funds transfer (EFT) of a refund is requested and the tax return is being lodged through an approved
ATO electronic lodgment channel.

This declaration must be signed by the partner, trustee, director or public officer prior to the EFT details being transmitted to the Tax Office. If you elect for an
EFT, all details below must be completed.

Important: Care should be taken when completing EFT details as the payment of any refund will be made to the account specified.

Agent's reference | 24742602

number
Account Name |Bl oons  Super annuati on Fund

| authorise the refund to be deposited directly to the specified account.

Signature Date

Sensitive (when completed) Client Ref: COATJ040
Agent : 24742-602



SMSF Form 2018 Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614 Page 1:,[3

Self-managed superannuation 2018
fund annual return

Only self-managed superannuation funds (SMSFs) can
complete this annual return. All other funds must complete the
Fund income tax return 2018 (NAT 71287).

Who should complete this annual return?

The Self-managed superannuation fund annual return
instructions 2018 (NAT 71606) (the instructions) can assist
you to complete this annual return.

Section A: Fund information
1 Tax file number (TFN) 964 594 614

The Tax Office is authorised by law to request your TFN. You are not obliged to quote your TFN but not quoting it could increase the
chance of delay or error in processing your annual return. See the Privacy note in the Declaration.

2 Name of self-managed superannuation fund (SMSF)
Bl oons Super annuati on Fund

3 Australian business number (ABN) 12 347 948 404

4 Current postal address The Barn
4 Mary Street
KAPUNDA H SA H 5373

5 Annual return status
Is this an amendment to the SMSF's 2018 return? A |

Is this the first required return for a newly registered SMSF? [i5] |

6 SMSF auditor
Auditor's name Tite  |M ‘

Familyname |BoOYys H
First given name |Ant hony
Other given names Wlliam

SMSF Auditor Number ‘100 014 140 ‘

Auditor's phone number ‘61 ‘410712708 ‘
Use Agent Postal address |PO Box 3376

address details?

RUNDLE MALL HSA H 5000

Date audit was completed 24/ 03/ 2020 ‘

Was Part B of the audit report qualified ?

If the audit report was qualified, have the reported
compliance issues been rectified? |

Sensitive (when completed)



SMSF Form 2018 Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614 Page 2:>|l-§

7 Electronic funds transfer (EFT?
We need your self-managed super fund’s financial institution details to pay any super payments and tax refunds owing to you.

A Financial institution details for super payments and tax refunds
You must provide the financial institution details of your fund’s nominated super account. If you would like your fund’s
tax refunds paid to a different account, you can provide additional financial institution details at B.

Fund BSB number 035075 Fund account number ‘295229
(must be six digits)

Fund account name (for example, J&Q Citizen ATF J&Q Family SF)
Bl oons Super annuati on Fund ‘

. A o . Use Agent Trust Account?
B Financial institution details for tax refunds only

If you would like your fund’s tax refunds paid to a different account, provide additional financial institution details.
Tax refunds cannot be paid to a trustee’s personal account. (See relevant instructions.)

Fund BSB number ‘
(must be six digits) S Account number
Fund account name (for example, J&Q Citizen ATF J&Q Family SF)

C Electronic service address alias
We will use your electronic service address alias to communicate with your fund about ATO super payments.

8 Status of SMSF Australian superannuation fund Fund benefit structure E Code

Does the fund trust deed allow acceptance of the
Government's Super Co-contribution and

Low Income Super Contribution?

9 Was the fund wound up during the income year?
Day Month Year Have all tax lodgment

PrintY for yes If yes, provide the date on ‘ and payment
orN for no. which fund was wound u igati
P obligations been met?

10 Exempt current pension income

Did the fund pay retirement phase superannuation income stream benefits to one or more members Print Y for yes
in the income year? orN for no.

To claim a tax exemption for current pension income, you must pay at least the minimum benefit payment under
the law. Record exempt current pension income at Label A

‘ If No, Go to Section B: Income

Exempt current pension income amount ‘

Which method did you use to calculate your exempt current pension income?

Segregated assets method ED

Unsegregated assets method |:| Was an actuarial certificate obtained? E] D Print Y for yes

Did the fund have any other income that was assessable?D Erripltfgrfor:oyes If Yes, go to Section B: Income ‘

Choosing ‘No’ means that you do not have any assessable income, including no-TFN quoted contributions.
If No - Go to Section C: Deductions and non-deductible expenses. (Do not complete Section B: Income.)

If you are entitled to claim any tax offsets, you can list
these at Section D: Income tax calculation statement

Sensitive (when completed)



SMSF Form 2018 Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614 Page SIﬂ'
Section B: Income

Do not complete this section if all superannuation interests in the SMSF were supporting superannuation income streams in the
retirement phase for the entire year, there was no other income that was assessable, and you have not realised a deferred
notional gain. If you are entitled to claim any tax offsets, you can record these at Section D: Income tax calculation statement.

If the total capital loss or total capital gain is greater than

11 Income . . . ) $10,000 or you elected to use the CGT relief in 2017 and
DldggL_ll_ have a gamtal gr]]alns ta'); . P”“th for yes the deferred notional gain has been realised, complete
(CGT) event during the year? Wl orN for no. and attach a Capital Gains Tax (CGT) schedule 2018

Net capital gain ‘ ‘

Gross rent and other leasing and hiring income EH ‘

Gross interest ‘ 54 ‘

Forestry managed investment X ‘ ‘
scheme income
Gross foreign income

‘ 24, 420 Net foreign income ‘ 24, 420‘ LE‘]

Australian franking credits from a New Zealand company ‘ ‘

Code
Have you applied an Print Y for yes
exemption or rollover? or N for no.

Nurnber
Transfers from ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

foreign funds

Gross payments where ‘ ‘
. o ABN not quoted

Calculation of assessable contributions G distributi i*]

ibuti ross distribution

Assessable employer contributions from partnerships n” ‘

‘ O‘ * Unfranked dividend ‘ ‘ E3

plus Assessable personal contributions amount

‘ O‘ * Franked diavrgj:unr?t ‘ ‘

plus #*No-TFN-quoted contributions * Dividend franking ‘ ‘
‘ O‘ credit
Code
(an amount must be included even if it is zero) * Gross trust ‘ ‘
less Transfer of liability to life distributions
insurance company or PST
m” O‘ Assessable contributions EH 0 ‘
(R1 plus R2 plus R3 less R6)
Calculation of non-arm’s length income
* Net non-arm’s length private
company dividends Code
‘ ‘ * Other income ‘ ‘ D
plus * Net non-arm’s length trust distributions *Assessable income
due to changed tax ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ status of fund

plus * Net other non-arm’s length income

Net non-arm's length income
‘ ‘ (subject to 45% tax rate) ‘ ‘

(U1 plus U2 plus U3)

#This is a mandatory label Loss
* If an amount is entered at this label, check the GROSS INCOME ‘ ‘ D
instructions to ensure the correct tax (Sum of labels A to U)

treatment has been applied.

Exempt current pension income ‘ ‘

Loss

TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME ‘ 24, 474‘ D
(W less Y)

Sensitive (when completed)
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SMSF Form 2018

Blooms Superannuation Fund

Section C: Deductions and non-deductible expenses

TFN: 964 594 614

12 Deductions and non-deductible expenses

Under ‘Deductions’ list all expenses and allowances you are entitled to claim a deduction for.
Under ‘Non-deductible expenses’, list all other expenses or normally allowable deductions that
you cannot claim as a deduction (for example, all expenses related to exempt current pension
income should be recorded in the ‘Non-deductible expenses’ column).

DEDUCTIONS

Interest expenses ‘

within Australia

Interest expenses B1
overseas

Capital works
expenditure ‘

Decline in value of E1l
depreciating assets

Insurance premiums —
members F1

Death benefit increase ‘

SMSF auditor fee ‘

Investment expenses ‘

Managementand ‘
administration expenses

Forestry managed Ul
investment scheme expense

Other amounts ‘

|
|
F3 E |
|
L L2] |

NON-DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES

A2] |
52| |
02| |
2] |
F2| |

2]
12}

ode ‘

Tax losses deducted [\YiR ‘

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

N | 47]

(Total A1 to M1)

#TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS | oss

TOTAL NON-DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES

v | °

(Total A2 to L2)

TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

24,427‘[:]

(TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME less
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS)

B 47]

(N plus Y)

#This is a mandatory label.

Section D: Income tax calculation statement
#lmportant:

Section B label R3, Section C label O and Section D labels A,T1, J, T5 and | are mandatory.

13 Calculation statement

Please refer to the Self-managed
superannuation fund annual return
instructions 2018 on how to
complete the calculation statement.

Page 4 :)ll-é

#Taxable income ‘ 24, 427‘

(an amount must be included even if it is zero)

#Tax on taxable income ‘ 3, 664. 05‘

(an amount must be included even if it is zero)

#Tax on no-TFN-
quoted contributions‘ 0. 00‘

(an amount must be included even if it is zero)

F9

Gross tax E‘ - lj,) 664. 05‘
plus

Sensitive (when completed)
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SMSF Form 2018 Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614 Page SIQ

Foreign income tax offset

c1] |

Non-refundable non-carry

Rebates and tax offsets forward tax offsets
co| | | 000
(C1 plus C2)
SUBTOTAL 1
‘ 3, 664. 05‘
(B less C —cannot be less than zero)
Early stage venture capital
limited partnership tax offset
Early stage venture capital limited partnership Non-refundable carry
tax offset carried forward from previous year forward tax offsets
‘ 0.00
Earlg stage investor tax offset (D1 plus D2 plus D3 plus D4)
Early stage investor tax offset
carried forward from previous year
D4] |
SUBTOTAL 2
‘ 3, 664. 05

(T2 less D —cannot be less than zero)

Complying fund’s franking credits tax offset

|

National rental affordability scheme tax offset

Exploration credit tax offset Refundable tax offsets

| E | 0.09

(E1 plus E2 plus E3 plus E4)

#TAX PAYABLE ‘ 3, 664. 05‘
(T3 less E - cannot be less than zero)

Section 102AAM interest charge

G| |

Sensitive (when completed)



SMSF Form 2018

Blooms Superannuation Fund

TFN: 964 594 614

Page 6 1170

Credit for interest on early payments —
amount of interest

Credit for tax withheld — foreign

Credit for tax withheld — where ABN
or TEN not quoted (non-individual)

Hal |
Credit for TFN amounts withheld from

payments from closely held trusts

|
Credit for interest on no-TFN tax offset
Ho |

Credit for foreign resident capital gains
withholding amounts

resident withholding (excluding capital gains)

Eligible credits

]

0. 00

(H1 plus H2 plus H3 plus H5 plus H6 plus H8)

#This is a mandatory label.

#Tax offset refunds g
(Remainder of refundable tax offsets).

0. 00

(unused amount from label E-

an amount must be included even if it is zero)

PAYG instalments raised

K]

Supervisory levy

L

259. 00‘

Supervisory levy adjustment

for wound up funds

M

Su pervisor)(/j levy adjustment

for new funds

N

Total amount of tax payable

|

3,923.05

(T5 plus G less H less | less K plus L less M plus N)

Section E: Losses
14 Losses

If total loss is greater than $100,000,
complete and attach a Losses
schedule 2018.

Tax losses carried forward QR
to later income years

Net capital losses carried
forward to later income years Il

Net capital losses brought forward
from prior years

Non-Collectables

Collectables

Net capital losses carried forward
to later income years

Sensitive (when completed)
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SMSF Form 2018

Page 7 :)|I-§

Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614
Section F / Section G: Member Information

In Section F / G report all current members in the fund at 30 June.
Use Section F / G to report any former members or deceased members who held an interest in the fund at any time during the income year.

Member Number

Account status @ Code

See the Privacy note in the Declaration.

M ss Member'sTFN|335 930 017
Coat es H
Jacquel i ne

Title

Family name

First given name

Other given names

If deceased,

Date of birth | 01/ 07/ 1963 ‘ date of death ‘
Contributions
Refer to instructions OPENINGACCOUNTBALANCE ‘ 182, 096. 14‘
for completing these
labels. Employer contributions ‘
ABN of principal employer ‘
Personal contributions 5 47. 00‘
CGT small business retirement exemption ‘
CGT small business 15-year exemption amount g ‘
Personal injury election ‘
Spouse and child contributions ‘
Other third party contributions ‘
Assessable foreign superannuation fund amount n ‘
Non-assessable foreign superannuation fund amount ‘
Transfer from reserve: assessable amount ‘
Transfer from reserve: non-assessable amount ‘ F10
Contributions from non-complying funds ‘
and previously non-complying funds |
Any other contributions (including Super Co-contributions ‘
and Low Income Super Contributions) |

Other transactions TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 47. 00‘

. Dss
Accumulation phase account balance Allocated earnings or losses E 18, 650. 94‘ [
200, 794. 08‘

. Inward rollovers and transfers E ‘
Retirement phase account balance
-NonCDB
Outward rollovers and transfers
0. oo‘
Retirement phase account balance Lump Sum payment ‘ Ej
-CDBIS
0. 00‘ Income stream payment RZI ‘ Ej
E TRIS Count CLOSING ACCOUNT BALANCE 200, 794. 08‘
S1 plus S2 plus S3
Accumulation phase value 200, 794. 08‘
Retirement phase value ‘

Sensitive (when completed)
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SMSF Form 2018

Section H: Assets and liabilities
15 ASSETS

15a Australian managed investments

Blooms Superannuation Fund

TFN: 964 594 614

Listed trusts ‘

Unlisted trusts ‘

Insurance policy ‘

Other managed investments ‘

15b Australian direct investments Cash and term deposits ‘ 23, 917‘
Debt securities ‘ ‘
Limited recourse borrowing arrangements Loans ‘ ‘
Australian residential real property

‘ Listed shares ‘ ‘
Australian non-residential real property Unlisted shares n” ‘

32} |
Overseas real property Limited recourse borrowing arrangements ‘ 0‘

EEl

Australian shares Non-residential real property ‘ ‘

4] |
Residential real property ‘ ‘

Overseas shares

‘ ‘ Collectables and personal use assets ‘ ‘
Other Other assets EH ‘

6] |
15¢c Overseas direct investments Overseas shares EH ‘
Overseas non-residential real property ‘ ‘
Overseas residential real property ‘ 187, 575‘
Overseas managed investments ‘ ‘
Other overseas assets ‘ ‘

TOTAL AUSTRALIAN AND OVERSEAS ASSETS‘

211,492‘

(Sum of labels A to T)

15d In-house assets

related parties (known as in-house assets)

Did the fund have a loan to, lease to or investment in, ‘

at the end of the income year

15e Limited recourse borrowing arrangements

If the fund had an LRBA were the LRBA
borrowings from a licensed
financial institution?

Did the members or related parties of the
fund use personal guarantees or other

security for the LRBA?

N
a

PrintY for yes
orN for no.

PrintY for yes
or N for no.

Sensitive (when completed)

Page 8 :)ll-g
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SMSF Form 2018 Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614

16 LIABILITIES

Borrowings for limited recourse
borrowing arrangements

|
Permissible temporary borrowings

|

ragebol 4

Other borrowings

‘ ‘ Borrowings ‘ 0‘
Total member closing account balances ‘ 200, 794‘
(total of all CLOSING ACCOUNT BALANCEs from Sections F and G)
Reserve accounts ‘ ‘
Otherliabilities ‘ 10, 698‘

TOTAL LIABILITIES ‘

211,492‘

Section I: Taxation of financial arrangements
17 Taxation of financial arrangements (TOFA)

Total TOFA gains ‘

Total TOFA losses ‘

Section J: Other information
Family trust election status

If the trust or fund has made, or is making, a family trust election, write the four-digit income year |:|
specified of the election (for example, for the 2017-18 income year, write 2018).
If revoking or varying a family trust election, print R for revoke or print V for variation, HD
and complete and attach the Family trust election, revocation or variation 2018.

Interposed entity election status

If the trust or fund has an existing election, write the earliest income year specified. If the trust |:|
or fund is making one or more elections this year, write the earliest income year being
specified and complete an Interposed entity election or revocation 2018 for each election

If revoking an interposed entity election, print R, and complete WD
and attach the Interposed entity election or revocation 2018.

Sensitive (when completed)
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SMSF Form 2018 Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614 Page 01f10
Section K:Declarations

Penalties may be imposed for false or misleading information in addition to penalties relating to any tax shortfalls. ‘

Important

Before making this declaration check to ensure that all income has been disclosed and the annual return, all attached schedules

and any additional documents are true and correct in every detail. If you leave labels blank, you will have specified a zero amount or the
label was not applicable to you. If you are in doubt about any aspect of the annual return, place all the facts before the ATO.

Privacy

The ATO is authorised by the Taxation Administration Act 1953 to request the provision of tax file numbers (TFNs). We will use

the TFN to identify the entity in our records. It is not an offence not to provide the TFN. However if you do not provide the TFN,

the processing of this form may be delayed.

Taxation law authorises the ATO to collect information and disclose it to other government agencies. For information about your
privacy go to ato.gov.au/privacy.

TRUSTEE'S OR DIRECTOR'S DECLARATION:

| declare that current trustees and directors have authorised this annual return and it is documented as such in the SMSF’s

records. | have received the audit report and | am aware of any matters raised. | declare that the information on this annual
return, including any attached schedules and additional documentation is true and correct. | also authorise the ATO to make
any tax refunds to the nominated bank account (if applicable).

Authorised trustee’s, director’s or public officer's signature

Day Month Year
Date \24/ 03/ 2020 \

Preferred trustee or director contact details:
Title ‘M ss

Familyname |Coat es

First given name |Jacquel i ne

Other given names ‘ ‘

Area code Number
Phone number ‘12587438

Email address ‘ ‘

Non-individual trustee name (if applicable) |Bl oons | nvest nent Hol di ngs Pty Ltd

ABN of non-individual trustee

Hrs
Time taken to prepare and complete this annual return |:|

The Commissioner of Taxation, as Registrar of the Australian Business Register, may use the ABN and business details
which you provide on this annual return to maintain the integrity of the register. For further information, refer to the instructions|.

TAX AGENT'S DECLARATION:
|, IMORA VWEALTH ACCOUNTANTS ‘
declare that the Self-managed superannuation fund annual return 2018 has been prepared in accordance with information provided

by the trustees, that the trustees have given me a declaration stating that the information provided to me is true and correct, and that
the trustees have authorised me to lodge this annual return.

Day Month Year
Tax agent's signature Date ‘24/ 03/ 2020 ‘

Title ‘ M

Familyname |MDr a ‘

First given name |Al eXx

Other given names

Tax agent's practice ‘NL‘RA WEALTH ACCOUNTANTS ‘

Area code Number
Tax agent's phone number ‘04 ‘ ‘ 12496226
Tax agent number ‘24742602 ‘ Reference number | COATJ040 ‘

Sensitive (when completed)
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Blooms Superannuation Fund N B
Contributions Breakdown Report
For The Period 01 July 2017 - 30 June 2018
Summary
Member D.0.B Age Total Super Balance Concessional Non-Concessional Other Reserves Total
(at 30/06/2017) (at 30/06/2017) *1
Coates, Jacqueline 01/07/1963 53 182,096.14 0.00 47.00 0.00 0.00 47.00
All Members 0.00 47.00 0.00 0.00 47.00
*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.
Contribution Caps
Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position
Coates, Jacqueline Concessional 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 Below Cap
Non-Concessional 47.00 100,000.00 99,953.00 Below Cap
NCC Bring Forward Caps
Member Bring Forward Cap 2015 2016 2017 2018 Total  Current Position
Coates, Jacqueline N/A 0.00 131,329.32 46.00 47.00 N/A  Bring Forward Not Triggered
Coates, Jacqueline
Ledger Data SuperStream Data
Date Transaction Contribution Type Concessional Non- Other Reserves  Contribution Employer Concessional Non- Other
Description Concession Concess
01/09/2017  ASIC payment Personal - Non- 47.00 S8
Concessional
0.00 47.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total - Coates, Jacqueline
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Total for all members

0.00

47.00

0.00

0.00

W2
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Blooms Superannuation Fund N

General Ledger

For The Period 01 July 2017 - 30 June 2018
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Interest Received (25000)
Westpac Account 5229 (Westpac5229)
31/07/2017 INTEREST PAID 1.30 1.30 CR
31/08/2017 INTEREST PAID 1.30 2.60 CR
29/09/2017 INTEREST PAID 1.69 4.29 CR
31/10/2017 INTEREST PAID 2.00 6.29 CR
30/11/2017 INTEREST PAID 1.95 8.24 CR
29/12/2017 INTEREST PAID 1.92 10.16 CR
31/01/2018 INTEREST PAID 2.51 12.67 CR
28/02/2018 INTEREST PAID 10.95 S2 23.62 CR
29/03/2018 INTEREST PAID 9.30 32.92 CR
30/04/2018 INTEREST PAID 1.60 34.52 CR
31/05/2018 INTEREST PAID 7.22 41.74 CR
29/06/2018 INTEREST PAID 12.35 54.09 CR

54.09 54.09 CR

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits:  54.09
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Blooms Superannuation Fund N
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2017 - 30 June 2018
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Property Income (28000)
L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple (FRENCH)
06/09/2017 DEPOSIT KAREN CABA fr art sch acc 3,000.00 3,000.00 CR
x3
10/11/2017 DEPOSIT TRISH ARDEN TRISHARDEN 500.00 3,500.00 CR
30/01/2018 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2323667 TFR 3,920.00 S5 7,420.00 CR
Westpac Business OneFrench house
14/05/2018 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2832579 TFR 6,000.00 13,420.00 CR
Westpac Business OneAccmMay18-
26,18FAS
25/06/2018  DEPOSIT ONLINE 2911699 TFR 11,000.00 S6 24,420.00 CR
Westpac Business One
24,420.00 24,420.00 CR

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 24,420.00
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Blooms Superannuation Fund N B
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2017 - 30 June 2018
Transaction Description Units Debit Balance $
Date
Real Estate Properties (Overseas - Residential) (77300)
L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple (FRENCH)
01/07/2017 Opening Balance 1.00 182,963.47 DR
23/03/2018 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1230986 INTL 0.00 6,292.50 S9 189,255.97 DR
M. Andrew BthrmrenoLHirondel
26/06/2018 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1109004 INTL 0.00 431.16 S10 189,687.13 DR
M. Andrew L'hirondelleAFS
1.00 6,723.66 189,687.13 DR

Total Debits: 6,723.66
Total Credits: 0.00

Valuation- (S11): $187,575.03
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Blooms Superannuation Fund
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2017 - 30 June 2018

W6

Mol S,

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
01/07/2017 Opening Balance 7,034.40 CR
30/06/2018 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 3,664.05 F9 10,698.45 CR
30/06/2018
3,664.05 10,698.45 CR

Total Debits: 0.00
Total Credits: 3,664.05

2016 Tax: $6,358.65
2017 Tax: $675.75
2018 Tax: $3,664.05
Total: $10,698.45
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2017 Tax: $675.75
2018 Tax: $3,664.05
Total:        $10,698.45
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BLOOMS SUPER - Account activity - Westpac Online Banking https://banking.westpac.com.au/secure/banking/overview/accountactivit...

S1
200 | \IJ

Account activity

Send Euros for $8 per payment with LitePay.
Account details

BLOOMS SUPER

035-075 295229 Statements

You have third party access Account settings

Activate card

Exports and reports

$29,436.81
Description, date or amount Search Advanced search

Date &7 Description Debit Credit Balance !

1 Jul 2019 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2254927 TFR Westpac Business OneSuperfund $1,000.00 $29,436.81

1 Jul 2019 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2225729 TFR Westpac Business OneSuperfund $10,000.00 $28,436.81
transfer

1Jul 2019 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2204920 TFR Westpac Business One $5,000.00 $18,436.81

28 Jun 2019 INTEREST PAID $2.57 $13,436.81

31 May 2019 INTEREST PAID $2.85 $13,434.24

30 Apr 2019 INTEREST PAID $2.94 $13,431.39

29 Mar 2019 INTEREST PAID $2.66 $13,428.45

28 Feb 2019 INTEREST PAID $3.35 $13,425.79

20 Feb 2019 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1299635 INTL M. Andrew Studio bathroom -$5,502.92 $13,422.44

7 Feb 2019 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1038154 INTL M. Andrew -$655.69 $18,925.36
L'HirAFMS201817

31 Jan 2019 INTEREST PAID $4.15 $19,581.05

31 Dec 2018 INTEREST PAID $4.15 $19,576.90

30 Nov 2018 INTEREST PAID $4.27 $19,572.75

14 Nov 2018 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1016090 INTL M. Andrew -$2,676.74 $19,568.48
BathrmLHirondeposi

31 Oct 2018 INTEREST PAID $5.22 $22,245.22

16 Oct 2018 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1377254 INTL Madame Coa -$1,636.66 $22,240.00

L'hirondelleTaxfon
Need help? Chat with us X

1of3 9/07/2019, 1:12 pm



BLOOMS SUPER - Account activity - Westpac Online Banking

20f3

https://banking.westpac.com.au/secure/banking/overview/accountactivit...

S2

Date ¥ Description Debit Credit Balance !
28 Sep 2018 INTEREST PAID $18.20 $23,876.66
10 Sep 2018 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1931378 INTL M.DECORT K -$102.39 $23,858.46
RepairbthrmKev
31 Aug 2018 INTEREST PAID $21.34 $23,960.85
31 Jul 2018 INTEREST PAID $22.01 $23,939.51
29 Jun 2018 INTEREST PAID $12.35 $23,917.50
26 Jun 2018 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1109004 INTL M. Andrew L'hirondelleAFS -$431.16 $23,905.15
25Jun 2018 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2911699 TFR Westpac Business One $11,000.00 $24,336.31
31 May 2018 INTEREST PAID $7.22 $13,336.31
14 May 2018 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2832579 TFR Westpac Business $6,000.00 $13,329.09
OneAccmMay18-26,18FAS
30 Apr 2018 INTEREST PAID $1.60 $7,329.09
29 Mar 2018 INTEREST PAID $9.30 $7,327.49
23 Mar 2018 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1230986 INTL M. Andrew -$6,292.50 $7,318.19
BthrmrenoLHirondel
28 Feb 2018 INTEREST PAID $10.95 $13,610.69
31Jan 2018 INTEREST PAID $2.51 $13,599.74
30 Jan 2018 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2323667 TFR Westpac Business OneFrench $3,920.00 $13,597.23
house hire
29 Dec 2017 INTEREST PAID $1.92 $9,677.23
30 Nov 2017 INTEREST PAID $1.95 $9,675.31
10 Nov 2017 DEPOSIT TRISH ARDEN TRISHARDEN $500.00 $9,673.36
31 Oct 2017 INTEREST PAID $2.00 $9,173.36
29 Sep 2017 INTEREST PAID $1.69 $9,171.36
6 Sep 2017 DEPOSIT KAREN CABA fr art sch acc x3 $3,000.00 $9,169.67
31 Aug 2017 INTEREST PAID $1.30 $6,169.67
31 Jul 2017 INTEREST PAID $1.30 $6,168.37
30 Jun 2017 INTEREST PAID $0.30 $6,167.07
28 Jun 2017 DEPOSIT KAREN CABA lhirondelle accom $5,000.00 $6,166.77
31 May 2017 INTEREST PAID $0.26 $1,166.77
28 Apr 2017 INTEREST PAID $0.22 $1,166.51
31 Mar 2017 INTEREST PAID $0.24 $1,166.29
28 Feb 2017 INTEREST PAID menn $1,166.05

Need help? Chat with us

9/07/2019, 1:12 pm
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BLOOMS SUPER - Account activity - Westpac Online Banking https://banking.westpac.com.au/secure/banking/overview/accountactivit...

S3

Date & Description Debit Credit Balance !
31 Jan 2017 INTEREST PAID $0.29 $1,165.83
13 Jan 2017 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1379557 INTL MLE FORGET Manage Fr -$452.97 $1,165.54
House
30 Dec 2016 INTEREST PAID $0.33 $1,618.51
30 Nov 2016 INTEREST PAID $0.33 $1,618.18
31 Oct 2016 INTEREST PAID $0.34 $1,617.85
30 Sep 2016 INTEREST PAID $0.33 $1,617.51
31 Aug 2016 INTEREST PAID $0.36 $1,617.18
29 Jul 2016 INTEREST PAID $0.32 $1,616.82

Save as PDE. ®

Things you should know

1. Running balance means the balance in your account, based on the deposits and withdrawals we've recorded on your account at a particular point in time. <

Need help? Chat with us X

30of3 9/07/2019, 1:12 pm



Date Description Westpac Account funds Paid From Income [Bank Fees [Interest [Management Property |Renos |Consulting [Tax [Property Purchase [Bills Notes
29/07/20: Paid Blooms Super 0.32]
31/08/2016|Interest Paid Blooms Super 0.36)
30/09/20: Paid Blooms Super 0.33]
31/10/2016|Interest Paid Blooms Super 0.34
30/11/20: Paid Blooms Super 0.33]
30/12/2016|Interest Paid Blooms Super 0.33
13/01/201 House Blooms Super 452.97
31/01/2017|Interest Paid Blooms Super 0.29,
28/02/2017|Interest Paid Blooms Super 0.22
31/03/2017|Interest Paid Blooms Super 0.24
28/04/2017|Interest Paid Blooms Super 0.22
31/05/2017|Interest Paid Blooms Super 0.26,
28/06/2017|Deposit Accomodation Blooms Super 5000
30/06/2017|Interest Paid Blooms Super 0.3

|—31/07/2017[Interest Paid [BTooms Super 3
31/08/2017|Interest Paid Blooms Super
06/09/2017|Karen Caba House Income. Blooms Super 3000
29/09/2017|Interest Paid Blooms Super 1.69]
31/10/2017|Interest Paid Blooms Super 2
10/11/2017|House Hire Income Blooms Super 500
30/11/2017|Interest Paid Blooms Super 1.95
29/12/2017|Interest Paid Blooms Super 1.92]
30/01/2018|House Hire Income Blooms Painting Workshops 3920
31/01/2018|Interest Paid Blooms Super 2,51
26/02/2018|Raphoz Bills etc BPW - French Art School 5000
28/02/2018|Interest Paid Blooms Super 10.95
23/03/2018|M Andrew Bathroom Blooms Super 6292.5
26/03/2018|Nino DELAM Delamarche Deposit Blooms Painting Workshops 2679.46|
31/03/2018|Interest Paid Blooms Super 93
30/04/2018|Interest Paid Blooms Super 1.6
14/05/2018|BPW Paid Blooms Super for Accomodation May 18-26 2018 BPW - French Art School 6000
31/05/2018|Interest Paid Blooms Super 7.22
25/06/2018|
26/06/2018|M Andrew AFS Blooms Super 431.16

30/06/2018|Interest Paid

Blooms Super

Total

S4
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Transaction search - Overview - Westpac Online Banking

Transaction details

about:blank

S5

Send Euros for $8 per payment with LitePay.

Learn more

View payment details

Description
Account
Scheduled payment date

Amount

Details @
Transaction 1D
Type
From

To

Descriptions @
From account

To account

Authorisations @
Submitted by

Approved by

lofl

WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1323666 TFR Westpac DIY French house Hire

Blooms Painting Workshops 035-075 295990
30 Jan 2018

-$3,920.00

fe84da0d-41fa-48b8-9d25-424072f1d3ea
Funds transfer
Blooms Painting Workshops 035-075 295990

Westpac DIY Super Working Account 035-075 295229

French house Hire

French house hire

Jacqueline Coates (1:52pm, 30 Jan 2018)

Jacqueline Coates (1:52pm, 30 Jan 2018)

29/03/2019, 1:56 pm
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French Art School Tour
L’Hirondelle ACCOM

May 14-26, 2018
Invoice

BLOOMS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTY LTD
as Trustee for BLOOMS SUPERANNUATION FUND

c/o PO BOX 598 Kapunda 5373
Salon Rouge 19 Carrington Street
Kapunda 5373 South Australia

M. 0429 100 929 Jacqueline
Bookings M 0412 587 438
Jacquelinecoates@bigpond.com

www.Jacquelinecoates.com
ABN 12 347 948 404

May 14, 2018
French Art School

Accommodation for 5 people for Limousin sector of the French Art School Tour including use
of Ballroom studio and equipment, access for painting and dining at $1000 pp all linen
included June 4-18, 2018, for dates 9-18 kitchen for catering and studio usage

French Art School ........ .. . $7,000 Australian dollars

Accommodation for 5 people for Limousin sector of the French Art School Tour including use
of Ballroom studio and equipment, access for painting and dining at $1000 pp all linen
included June 25-July 7, 2018, for dates June 28-July 7, total of kitchen for catering and studio
usage 9 nights

French Art School .......... ... $5,000 Australian dollars

Total for tours 2 and 3 is $11,000

Account details for direct deposit;
BLOOMS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTY LTD
as Trustee for BLOOMS SUPERANNUATION FUND

Westpac
BSB Number 035 075
Account Number 295 229

Many thanks
Jacqueline Coates
M 0429 100 929



ASIC

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

ABN 86 768 265 615

046/3219
U e T A

BLOOMS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTY LTD
‘THE BARN'
4 MARY ST KAPUNDA SA 5373

INVOICE STATEMENT
Issue date 07 Sep 17
BLOOMS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTY LTD

ACN 606 616 264
Account No. 22 606616264

Summary

Balance outstanding $125.00
New items $0.00
Payments & credits $47.00 CR
TOTAL DUE $78.00

+ Amounts are not subject to GST. (Treasurer's
determination - exempt taxes, fees and charges).

«+ Payment of your annual review fee will maintain
your registration as an Australian company.

Transaction details are listed on the back

page 10of 2 87

Inquiries
www.asic.gov.au/invoices
1300 300 630

Please pay
Immediately $78.00

If you have already paid please ignore this
invoice statement.

* Late fees will apply if you do NOT

- tell us about a change during the period that
the law allows

- bring your company or scheme details up to
date within 28 days of the date of issue of the
annual statement, or

- pay your review fee within 2 months of the
annual review date.

of this page
* Information on late fee amounts can be found
on the ASIC website.
TOTAL DUE $78.00
ASIC :
Australian Securities & Investments Commission Immed'ately $78'00

PAYMENT SLIP

BLOOMS INVESTMENT HOLDINGS PTY LTD

ACN 606 616 264 Account No: 22 606616264

22 606616264

E-3219 S-5157 1-10313

Patyr.nent options are listed on the back
of this payment slip

u
: Biller Code: 17301
Ref: 2296066162647

*814 129 0002296066162647 88




Transaction details: page 2 of 2 S8

Transactions for this period ASIC reference $ Amount

Paid transactions for period
2017-06-24 Annual Review - Special Purpose Co 2X6583638480C A $47.00
2017-09-01 Payment Received, Thank You $47.00 CR

Outstanding transactions

2017-08-28 Late Payment Fee 1 2X6583638480C A $78.00

PAYMENT OPTIONS

f- 2296066162647
Australia Post Ra

Present this payment slip. Pay by cash, cheque or EFTPOS

Fm Billpay Code: 8929 =
billpay Ref: 2296 0661 6264 788 [;I Biller Code: 17301

Telephone & Internet Banking — BPAY*
Phone Contact your bank or financial institution to make this
Call 13 18 16 tO pay by Mastercard or Visa payment from your cheque, savings, debit, credit card

or transaction account. More info: www.bpay com.au

On-line
Go to postbillpay.com.au to pay by Mastercard or Visa

Mail this payment slip and cheque (do not staple) to ASIC,
Locked Bag 5000, Gippsland Mail Centre VIC 3841

E-3219 S-5157 |-10314



Transaction search - Overview - Westpac Online Banking about:blank

Transaction details
Send Euros for $8 per payment with LitePay.
View payment details
Description WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1230986 INTL M. Andrew BthrmrenoLHirondel
Account BLOOMS SUPER 035-075 295229
Transaction date 23 Mar 2018
Amount -$6,292.50
Details @
Transaction 1D fd0582ff-bb2e-e811-9995-005056963182

lofl 29/03/2019, 1:41 pm



Transaction search - Overview - Westpac Online Banking about:blank

S10
Transaction details

Send Euros for $8 per payment with LitePay.

View payment details

Description WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1109004 INTL M. Andrew L'hirondelleAFS
Account BLOOMS SUPER 035-075 295229
Transaction date 26 Jun 2018
Amount -$431.16
Details @
Transaction ID 328400d5-6279-811-9af8-005056963182

lofl 29/03/2019, 1:29 pm



Alex Mora

Subject: FW: Blooms SF

From: Revolution Consulting - Nicole <nicole@revcon.com.au>
Sent: Friday, 20 March 2020 2:07 PM

To: 'Kaylene Bryant' <kaylene@morawealth.com.au>

Subject: RE: Blooms SF

Hi Kaylene

Jac has advised EUR125,000 = $125,000/0.6664 (S13) =

Value 120-130K Euros
Kind Regards

Nicole

‘,- 2,

myob |« CGROES) T =
Consultant PR :

B ] \ ’

Looking for Support?

Bookkeeping

Training

Software

Installations

SERVICING All

C D N S ULT Areas of Adelaide
and Country SA

Nicole Sweeny Revolution Consulting
tel: 08 8255 1005

fax: 08 8255 1099 PO Box 1066
mob: 0405 572 306 Elizabeth Vale SA 5112
skype: revolution.consulting

nicole@revcon.com.au PO Box 94
www.revcon.com.au Bower SA 5374

From: Kaylene Bryant <kaylene@morawealth.com.au>

Sent: Friday, 20 March 2020 1:41 PM

To: 'Revolution Consulting - Nicole' <nicole@revcon.com.au>
Subject: Blooms SF

Hi Nicole

$187,575.03

S11


mailto:nicole@revcon.com.au
mailto:kaylene@morawealth.com.au
mailto:nicole@revcon.com.au
http://www.revcon.com.au
mailto:kaylene@morawealth.com.au
mailto:nicole@revcon.com.au
Administrator
Text Box
EUR125,000 = $125,000/0.6664 (S13) = $187,575.03
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We are working on the 2019 SF return.
Can we please have a market value of the SF property L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple?
Aren’t you glad its Friday?

| am really over all this stuff. | want it to end and to go back to my quiet little life. @

Regards

Kaylene Bryant
Practice Manager

Protecting your assets, Providing peace of mind

SOR: Suite 4/328 Albany Hwy, Victoria Park WA 6100
NOR: Unit 2/49 Buckingham Dr, Wangara WA 6065
Postal: PO Box 1095, Bentley DC WA 6983
0412 496 226
: www.morawealth.com.au

Connect with us on...

aoy

Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation.

This e-mail and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary and confidential information, some or all of which may be legally
privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use, disclose, distribute, copy, print or rely on this e-mail. Furthermore, you should notify the author immediately by telephone or by replying to this
e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the e-mail and attachments on your system. Whilst we have taken reasonable precautions to ensure
that this e-mail and any attachment has been checked for viruses, we cannot guarantee that they are virus free and we cannot accept liability for
any damage sustained as a result of software viruses. We would advise that you carry out your own virus checks, especially before opening an
attachment.

2 Please consider the environment before printing this email


http://www.morawealth.com.au

3/23/2020 Rates for financial year ending 30 June 2018 | Australian Taxation Office

’5:; Australian Government

Al ""*".."— . T . L
W™ Australian Taxation Office

Rates for financial year ending 30 June 2018

Foreign currency exchange rates for financial year 2018 foreign currency equivalent to
$1 Aust.

Average rate for year Nearest actual exchange

Country ended rate Currency

31 Dec 17 30 Jun 18 31 Dec 17 30 Jun 18

Canada 1.0347 1.0246 1.0238 1.0148 Canadian dollar
Denmark 5.2537 5.0443 5.0700 4.9422 Kroner
Europe 0.7133 0.6831 0.6856 0.6664 Euro

https://www.ato.gov.au/Tax-professionals/TP/Financial-year-ending-30-June-2018/

S13
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Blooms Superannuation Fund INA LA
Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2017
Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
24200 Contributions
(166,329.32) 24200/COATJI001 (Contributions) Coates, Jacqueline - 46.00
Accumulation
48,197.42 24700 Changes in Market Values of
Investments
25000 Interest Received
(860.37) 25000/Westpac5229 Westpac Account 5229 3.54
28000 Property Income
(6,600.00) 28000/FRENCH L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple 5,000.00
28500 Transfers In
(59,056.70) 28500/COATJ001 (Transfers In) Coates, Jacqueline -
Accumulation
30800 ASIC Fees 46.00
69.00 31500 Bank Charges
41930 Property Expenses - Agents
Management Fees
41930/FRENCH L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple 452.97
6,358.65 48500 Income Tax Expense 675.75
178,221.32 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 3,874.82
50010 Opening Balance
50010/COATJ001 (Opening Balance) Coates, Jacqueline 178,221.32
- Accumulation
52420 Contributions
(166,329.32) 52420/COATJI001 (Contributions) Coates, Jacqueline - 46.00
Accumulation
52850 Transfers In
(59,056.70) 52850/COATJ001 (Transfers In) Coates, Jacqueline - 0.00
Accumulation
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
40,806.05 53100/COATJ001 (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Coates, 4,504.57
Jacqueline - Accumulation
53330 Income Tax
1,108.65 53330/COATJ001 (Income Tax) Coates, Jacqueline - 675.75
Accumulation
53800 Contributions Tax
5,250.00 53800/COATJ001 (Contributions Tax) Coates, Jacqueline 0.00
- Accumulation
60400 Bank Accounts
1,616.50 60400/Westpac5229 Westpac Account 5229 6,167.07



Blooms Superannuation Fund

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2017

P2

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
77300 Real Estate Properties (Overseas -
Residential)
182,963.47 77300/FRENCH L'Hirondelle, La Foret Du Temple 1.0000 182,963.47
(6,358.65) 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 7,034.40
194,855.83 194,855.83

Current Year Profit/(Loss): 4,550.57
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Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614
PART A Electronic lodgment declaration (Form P, T, F, SMSF or EX)

This declaration is to be completed where the tax return is to be lodged via an approved ATO electronic channel. It is the responsibility of the
taxpayer to retain this declaration for a period of five years after the declaration is made, penalties may apply for failure to do so.

Privac
The ATg is authorised by the Taxation Administration Act 1953 to request the provision of tax file numbers (TFNs). The ATO will use the TFNs to identify

each partner or beneficiary or entity in our records. It is not an offence not to provide the TFNs. However, you cannot lodge your tax return
electronically if you do not quote your TFN.

Taxation law authorises the ATO to collect information and disclose it to other government agencies, including personal information about the person
authorised to sign the declaration. For information about privacy go to ato.gov.au/privacy

The Australian Business Register

The Commissioner of Taxation, as Registrar of the Australian Business Register, may use the ABN and business details which you provide on this tax
return to maintain the integrity of the register.

Please refer to the privacy statement on the Australian Business Register (ABR) website (www.abr.gov.au) for further information — it outlines our
commitment to safeguarding your details.

Electronic funds transfer - direct debit

Where you have requested an EFT direct debit some of your details will be provided to your financial institution and the Tax Office's sponsor bank
to facilitate the payment of your taxation liability from your nominated account.

964 594 614 Year

Tax file number

Name of partnership, ‘BI oons Superannuation Fund
trust, fund or entity

| authorise my tax agent to electronically transmit this tax return via an approved ATO electronic channel.
Important

Before making this declaration please check to ensure that all income has been disclosed and the tax return is true and correct in every detail. If you are in
doubt about any aspect of the tax return, place all the facts before the Tax Office. The tax law provides heavy penalties for false or misleading statements
on tax returns.

Declaration: | declare that:

- the information provided to the agent for the preparation of this tax return, including any applicable schedules is true and correct, and

- the agent is authorised to lodge this tax return.

Signature of partner,
trustee or director Date

PART B Electronic funds transfer consent

This declaration is to be completed when an electronic funds transfer (EFT) of a refund is requested and the tax return is being lodged through an approved
ATO electronic lodgment channel.

This declaration must be signed by the partner, trustee, director or public officer prior to the EFT details being transmitted to the Tax Office. If you elect for an
EFT, all details below must be completed.

Important: Care should be taken when completing EFT details as the payment of any refund will be made to the account specified.

Agent's reference | 24742602

number
Account Name |Bl oons  Super annuati on Fund

| authorise the refund to be deposited directly to the specified account.

Signature Date

Sensitive (when completed) Client Ref: COATJ040
Agent : 24742-602



SMSF Form 2017 Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614 Page 1Ef)ﬂ'

Self-managed superannuation 2017
fund annual return

Only self-managed superannuation funds (SMSFs) can
complete this annual return. All other funds must complete the
Fund income tax return 2017 (NAT 71287).

Who should complete this annual return?

The Self-managed superannuation fund annual return
instructions 2017 (NAT 71606) (the instructions) can assist
you to complete this annual return.

Section A: Fund information
1 Tax file number (TFN) 964 594 614

The Tax Office is authorised by law to request your TFN. You are not obliged to quote your TFN but not quoting it could increase the
chance of delay or error in processing your annual return. See the Privacy note in the Declaration.

2 Name of self-managed superannuation fund (SMSF)
Bl oons Super annuati on Fund

3 Australian business number (ABN) 12 347 948 404

4 Current postal address The Barn
4 Mary Street
KAPUNDA H SA H 5373

5 Annual return status
Is this an amendment to the SMSF's 2017 return? A |

Is this the first required return for a newly registered SMSF? [i5] |

6 SMSF auditor
Auditor's name Tite  |M ‘

Familyname |BoOYys H
First given name |Ant hony
Other given names Wlliam

SMSF Auditor Number ‘100 014 140 ‘

Auditor's phone number ‘61 ‘410712708 ‘
Use Agent Postal address |PO Box 3376

address details?

RUNDLE MALL HSA H 5000

Date audit was completed 18/ 03/ 2020 ‘

Was Part B of the audit report qualified ?

If the audit report was qualified, have the reported
compliance issues been rectified? |

Sensitive (when completed)



SMSF Form 2017 Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614 Page ZEé

7 Electronic funds transfer (EFT?
We need your self-managed super fund’s financial institution details to pay any super payments and tax refunds owing to you.

A Financial institution details for super payments and tax refunds
You must provide the financial institution details of your fund’s nominated super account. If you would like your fund’s
tax refunds paid to a different account, you can provide additional financial institution details at B.

Fund BSB number 035075 Fund account number ‘295229
(must be six digits)

Fund account name (for example, J&Q Citizen ATF J&Q Family SF)
Bl oons Super annuati on Fund ‘

. A o . Use Agent Trust Account?
B Financial institution details for tax refunds only

If you would like your fund’s tax refunds paid to a different account, provide additional financial institution details.
Tax refunds cannot be paid to a trustee’s personal account. (See relevant instructions.)

Fund BSB number ‘
(must be six digits) S Account number
Fund account name (for example, J&Q Citizen ATF J&Q Family SF)

C Electronic service address alias
We will use your electronic service address alias to communicate with your fund about ATO super payments.

8 Status of SMSF Australian superannuation fund Fund benefit structure E Code

Does the fund trust deed allow acceptance of the
Government's Super Co-contribution and

Low Income Super Contribution?

9 Was the fund wound up during the income year?

. Day Month Year Have all tax lodgment
PrintY for yes If yes, provide the date on r\/—‘ and payment D
orN for no. which fund was wound up

obligations been met?

10 Exempt current pension income

Did the fund pay an income stream to one or more members in the income year? Priﬁth for yes
or or no.

To claim a tax exemption for current pension income, you must pay at least the minimum benefit payment under
the law. Record exempt current pension income at Label A

‘ If No, Go to Section B: Income

Exempt current pension income amount ‘

Which method did you use to calculate your exempt current pension income?

Segregated assets method ED

Unsegregated assets method |:| Was an actuarial certificate obtained? E] D Print Y for yes

Did the fund have any other income that was assessable?D Erri’(lltfzrfor:oyes If Yes, go to Section B: Income ‘

Choosing ‘No’ means that you do not have any assessable income, including no-TFN quoted contributions.
If No - Go to Section C: Deductions and non-deductible expenses. (Do not complete Section B: Income.)

Sensitive (when completed)
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SMSF Form 2017

Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614

Section B: Income

Do not complete this section if your fund was in full pension phase for the entire year and there was no other income that
was assessable. If you are entitled to claim any tax offsets, you can record these at Section D: Income tax calculation statement

If the total capital loss or total capital gain is
reater than $10,000, complete and attach a
apital gains tax (CGT) schedule 2017.

11 Income Did you have a capital gains tax Print Y for yes
(CGT) event during the year? orN for no.
Code

Have you applied an Print Y for yes
exemption or rollover? or N for no.

Net capital gain ‘

Gross rent and other leasing and hiring income ‘

Gross interest ‘ 3‘
Forestry managed investment ‘ ‘
scheme income
Gross foreign income Loss
D1 ‘ 5, 000 Net foreign income ‘ 5, 000‘
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand company ‘ ‘
Number
Transfers from ‘ ‘ ‘
foreign funds
Gross payments where ‘ ‘
) o ABN not quoted
Calculation of assessable contributions G distributi Loss
St ross distribution
Assessable employer contributions from partnerships n” ‘ D
.‘ O‘ * Unfranked dividend ‘ ‘
plus Assessable personal contributions amount
* Franked dividend
‘ O‘ amount ‘ ‘
plus #*No-TFN-quoted contributions * Dividend franking ‘ ‘
‘ O‘ credit
Code
(an amount must be included even if it is zero) * Gross trust ‘ ‘
less Transfer of liability to life distributions
insurance company or PST
m” O‘ Assessable contributions EH 0‘
(R1 plus R2 plus R3 less R6)
Calculation of non-arm’s length income
* Net non-arm’s length private
company dividends Code

U |

plus * Net non-arm’s length trust distributions

2] |

* Other income ‘

*Assessable income
due to changed tax ‘

status of fund

plus * Net other non-arm’s length income

U3 |

Net non-arm's length income
(subject to 47% tax rate) ‘

(U1 plus U2 plus U3)

#This is a mandatory label

* If an amount is entered at this label, check the
instructions to ensure the correct tax
treatment has been applied.

Loss

GROSS INCOME ‘
(Sum of labels A to U)

Exempt current pension income ‘

Loss

TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME ‘
(W less Y)

5, 003‘ D

Sensitive (when completed)




SMSF Form 2017 Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614 Page 4Ef)171

Section C: Deductions and non-deductible expenses
12 Deductions and non-deductible expenses

Under ‘Deductions’ list all expenses and allowances you are entitled to claim a deduction for.
Under ‘Non-deductible expenses’, list all other expenses or normally allowable deductions that
you cannot claim as a deduction (for example, all expenses related to exempt current pension
income should be recorded in the ‘Non-deductible expenses’ column).

DEDUCTIONS NON-DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES

A2] |

Interest expenses ‘

within Australia ‘
| | 52} |
Capital works Y | D2f |
gDedline.invalue of P | E2f |
| |

|

|

Insurance premiums —
iy - | F2|
Death benefit increase ‘

SMSF auditor fee ‘ ‘
Investment expenses ‘ 452‘ ‘

Managementand ‘ 46‘ ‘ ‘
administration expenses J1 J2

Forestry managed
investment scheme expense ‘ ‘ Code ‘ Code

Other amounts ‘ ‘ D ‘

Tax losses deducted [\YiR ‘ ‘

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS TOTAL NON-DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES
N | 48| v | 0
(Total A1 to M1) (Total A2 to L2)
#TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS | ss TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES
B o B 4
(N_plus Y)
(TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME less
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS)
#This is a mandatory label.
Section D: Income tax calculation statement
#lmportant:
Section B label R3, Section C label O and Section D labels A,T1, J, T5 and | are mandatory.
13 Calculation statement
i 4, 505‘
Please refer to the Self-managed #Taxable income ‘
superannuation fund annual return (an amount must be included even if it is zero)
instructions 2017 on how to #Tax on taxable income ‘ 675. 75‘
complete the calculation statement.

(an amount must be included even if it is zero)

#Tax on no-TFN- ‘ 0. 00‘

quoted contributions
(an amount must be included even if it is zero)

Gross tax E‘ — 675. 75‘
plus

Sensitive (when completed)



SMSF Form 2017 Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614 Page 5Ef>§

Foreign income tax offset

c1] |

Non-refundable non-carry

Rebates and tax offsets forward tax offsets
& \ <] 000
(C1 plus C2)
SUBTOTAL 1

‘ 675. 75‘

(B less C —cannot be less than zero)

Early stage venture capital

limited partnership tax offset
Non-refundable carry

forward tax offsets

Early stage investor tax offset
0 [ B 0.0

(D1 plus D2)

SUBTOTAL 2

‘ 675. 75‘

(T2 less D —cannot be less than zero)

Complying fund’s franking credits tax offset

E1] |

No-TFN tax offset
E2] |
National rental affordability scheme tax offset

Exploration credit tax offset Refundable tax offsets
Ed| | E] 0.0

(E1 plus E2 plus E3 plus E4)

#TAX PAYABLE ‘ 675. 75‘
(T3 less E - cannot be less than zero)

Section 102AAM interest charge
G | |

Sensitive (when completed)



SMSF Form 2017

Blooms Superannuation Fund

Page GEQ

TFN: 964 594 614

Credit for interest on early payments —
amount of interest

Credit for tax withheld — foreign .
resident withholding (excluding capital gains)

Credit for tax withheld — where ABN
or TEN not quoted (non-individual)

Hal |
Credit for TFN amounts withheld from

payments from closely held trusts

|
Credit for interest on no-TFN tax offset
Ho |

Credit for foreign resident capital gains
withholding amounts

Eligible credits

‘ 0. oo‘

(H1 plus H2 plus H3 plus H5 plus H6 plus H8)

#This is a mandatory label.

#Tax offset refunds g 0 00‘

(Remainder of refundable tax offsets).

(unused amount from label E-
an amount must be included even if it is zero)

PAYG instalments raised

K] |

Supervisory levy

‘ 259. 00‘

Supervisory levy adjustment
for wound up funds

M |

Supervisory levy adjustment
for new funds

N |

Total amount of tax payable ‘ 934. 75‘
(T5 plus G less H less | less K plus L less M plus N)

Sensitive (when completed)



SMSF Form 2017

Section E: Losses
14 Losses

Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614

g2l

If total loss is greater than $100,000,
complete and attach a Losses
schedule 2017.

Tax losses carried forward
to later income years "=

Net capital losses carried

forward to later income years il

Net capital losses brought forward
from prior years

Net capital losses carried forward
to later income years

Non-Collectables

Collectables

Sensitive (when completed)



SMSF Form 2017 Blooms Superannuation Fund TFN: 964 594 614 PagJ:S)cJ 11
Section F / Section G: Member Information

In Section F / G report all current members in the fund at 30 June.
Use Section F / G to report any former members or deceased members who held an interest in the fund at any time during the income year.

See the Privacy note in the Declaration.
Tite |M SS Member'sTFN | 335 930 017 Member Number
Familyname |Coat es H Account status @ Code
First given name |Jacquel i ne

Other given names

. If deceased,
Date of birth | 01/ 07/ 1963 ‘ date of death ‘
Contributions
Refer to instructions OPENINGACCOUNTBALANCE ‘ 178, 221. 32‘
for completing these
labels.

Employer contributions [AY ‘

ABN of principal employer ‘

Personal contributions 5 46. 00‘
CGT small business retirement exemption ‘
CGT small business 15-year exemption amount g ‘
Personal injury election ‘
Spouse and child contributions ‘
Other third party contributions ‘
Assessable foreign superannuation fund amount n ‘
Non-assessable foreign superannuation fund amount ‘
Transfer from reserve: assessable amount ‘
Transfer from reserve: non-assessable amount ‘
Contributions from non-complying funds ‘
and previously non-complying funds |
Any other contributions (including Super Co-contributions ‘
and Low Income Super Contributions) |
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 46. 00‘
. Loss
Other transactions Allocated earnings or losses E 3, 828. 82‘ D
Inward rollovers and transfers E ‘
Outward rollovers and transfers E ‘
Code
Lump Sum payment ‘

Income stream payment RZI ‘ m

CLOSING ACCOUNT BALANCE 182, 096. 14‘
Section H: Assets and liabilities
15 ASSETS
15a Australian managed investments Listed trusts ‘

Unlisted trusts ‘ ‘
Insurance policy ‘ ‘
Other managed investments ‘ ‘

Sensitive (when completed)



SMSF Form 2017

Blooms Superannuation Fund

TFN: 964 594 614

ol

15b Australian direct investments Cash and term deposits ‘ 6, 167‘
Debt securities ‘ ‘
Limited recourse borrowing arrangements Loans ‘ ‘
Australian residential real property
‘ ‘ Listed shares ‘ ‘
Australian non-residential real property Unlisted shares n” ‘
2] |
Overseas real property Limited recourse borrowing arrangements ‘ 0‘ ‘
EEl
Australian shares Non-residential real property ‘ ‘
4] |
Residential real property ‘ ‘
Overseas shares
‘ ‘ Collectables and personal use assets ‘ ‘
Other Other assets EH ‘
56} |
15¢c Overseas direct investments Overseas shares EH ‘
Overseas non-residential real property ‘ ‘
Overseas residential real property JIR¢ ‘ 182, 963‘
Overseas managed investments ‘ ‘
Other overseas assets ‘ ‘
TOTAL AUSTRALIAN AND OVERSEAS ASSETS‘ 189, 130 ‘
(Sum of labels A to T)
15d In-house assets
Did the fund have a loan to, lease to or investment in,
related parties (known as in-house assets) ‘ ‘
at the end of the income year
15e Limited recourse borrowing arrangements
If the fund had an LRBA were the LRBA .
borrowings from a licensed D Print Y for yes
financial institution? orN for no.
Did the members or related parties of the '
fund use personal guarantees or other E]D Print Y for yes
security for the LRBA? orN for no.
16 LIABILITIES
Borrowings for limited recourse
borrowing arrangements
|
Permissible temporary borrowings
|
Other borrowings
‘ Borrowings ‘ 0‘
Total member closing account balances ‘ 182, 096‘
(total of all CLOSING ACCOUNT BALANCEs from Sections F and G)
Reserve accounts ‘ ‘
Otherliabilities ‘ 7, 034‘

TOTAL LIABILITIES ‘

189,130‘

Sensitive (when completed)
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Section I: Taxation of financial arrangements
17 Taxation of financial arrangements (TOFA)

Total TOFA gains ‘ ‘
Total TOFA losses ‘ ‘

Section J: Other information
Family trust election status

If the trust or fund has made, or is making, a family trust election, write the four-digit income year |:|
specified of the election (for example, for the 2016—17 income year, write 2017).
If revoking or varying a family trust election, print R for revoke or print V for variation, HD
and complete and attach the Family trust election, revocation or variation 2017.

Interposed entity election status

If the trust or fund has an existing election, write the earliest income year specified. If the trust |:|
or fund is making one or more elections this year, write the earliest income year being
specified and complete an Interposed entity election or revocation 2017 for each election

If revoking an interposed entity election, print R, and complete WD
and attach the Interposed entity election or revocation 2017.

Section K:Declarations
Penalties may be imposed for false or misleading information in addition to penalties relating to any tax shortfalls.

Important

Before making this declaration check to ensure that all income has been disclosed and the annual return, all attached schedules
and any additional documents are true and correct in every detail. If you are in doubt about any aspect of the annual return,
place all the facts before the ATO.

Privacy

The ATO is authorised by the Taxation Administration Act 1953 to request the provision of tax file numbers (TFNs). We will use
the TFN to identify the entity in our records. It is not an offence not to provide the TFN. However if you do not provide the TFN,
the processing of this form may be delayed.

Taxation law authorises the ATO to collect information and disclose it to other government agencies. For information about your
privacy go to ato.gov.au/privacy.

TRUSTEE'S OR DIRECTOR'S DECLARATION:

| declare that current trustees and directors have authorised this annual return and it is documented as such in the SMSF’s
records. | have received the audit report and | am aware of any matters raised. | declare that the information on this annual
return, including any attached schedules and additional documentation is true and correct. | also authorise the ATO to make
any tax refunds to the nominated bank account (if applicable).

Authorised trustee’s, director’s or public officer’s signature

Day Month Year
Date ‘18/ 03/ 2020 ‘

Preferred trustee or director contact details:
Title \M Ss

Familyname |Coat es

First given name |Jacquel i ne

Other given names ‘ ‘

Area code Number

‘12587438

Phone number

Email address ‘ ‘

Non-individual trustee name (if applicable) |Bl oons | nvest ment Hol di ngs Pty Ltd

ABN of non-individual trustee

Hrs
Time taken to prepare and complete this annual return |:|

The Commissioner of Taxation, as Registrar of the Australian Business Register, may use the ABN and business details
which you provide on this annual return to maintain the integrity of the register. For further information, refer to the instructions|.

Sensitive (when completed)
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TAX AGENT'S DECLARATION:
l, MORA WEALTH ACCOUNTANTS ‘
declare that the Self-managed superannuation fund annual return 2017 has been prepared in accordance with information provided

by the trustees, that the trustees have given me a declaration stating that the information provided to me is true and correct, and that
the trustees have authorised me to lodge this annual return.

Day Month Year
Tax agent's signature Date ‘04/ 03/ 2020 ‘

Title ‘ M

Familyname |MDr a ‘

First given name |Al eXx

Other given names

Tax agent's practice ‘I\/O?A VWEALTH ACCOUNTANTS ‘

Area code Number
Tax agent's phone number ‘04 ‘ 12496226
Tax agent number ‘24742602 Reference number |COATJ040 ‘

Sensitive (when completed)
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